
Multi Phase Combination Meter Enclosures

MEV120

Technical Specifications

IP23
Enclosure Range

Victorian Electricity Supply Industry (VESI) Accepted

IP23 Protection Rating

Victorian Power Approved Internal Lock & Key (CL001)

100A Service Fuse Holder & Heavy Duty Neutral Link Fitted

Galvanized Steel Construction with Powdercoat Finish (RAL7035)

KEY FEATURES

Combintion - 1 Phase

Combintion - 1 Phase

MEV120

MEV120

1

4

Product Order Code Meter Isolator Quantity

Size

Meter Panel

Neutral Grid

Earth Grid

485

220

430

390

280

6

DepthSpecifications HeightWidth

11 x ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 9 x ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)

10 x ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 1 x ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)

20 DIN Switchboard with CL001 Service Fuse Lock-off

20 DIN Switchboard with CL001 Service Fuse Lock-off

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

www.k2components.com.au vicsales@k2components.com.au 08 82681122


