



MEV120

Multi Phase Combination Meter Enclosures





KEY FEATURES

- ▶ Victorian Electricity Supply Industry (VESI) Accepted
- ► IP23 Protection Rating
- ► Victorian Power Approved Internal Lock & Key (CL001)
- ▶ 100A Service Fuse Holder & Heavy Duty Neutral Link Fitted
- ► Galvanized Steel Construction with Powdercoat Finish (RAL7035)

Technical Specifications

Specifications	Width	Height	Depth	
Size	485	430	280	
Meter Panel	220	390	6	
Neutral Grid	11 x ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 9 x ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)			
Earth Grid	10 x ø5mm (Suits up to 10mm) 1 x ø8mm (Suits up to 25mm)			

Product	Order Code	Meter Isolator	Quantity
Combintion - 1 Phase	MEV120	▶ 20 DIN Switchboard with CL001 Service Fuse Lock-off	1
Combintion - 1 Phase	MEV120	▶ 20 DIN Switchboard with CL001 Service Fuse Lock-off	4